
obrafo OOST obrafo oost                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (22229)                

MOMIGNIES-BOURGES.   04-05-24  297 Oude-Jaarse      Deelnemers:40 LOSTIJD:08.00                

NR Naam Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat Snelh. NR

N0 Nom Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat Vitesse NO

1 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 8 1 115442 BE 210544522 916140 15143244 1

2 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 8 4 2 BE 210962522 917440 14851029 2

3 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 8 7 3 BE 204208923 917460 14844664 3

4 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 8 6 112812 BE 204391622 916040 14830675 4

5 KONINCKX ALBERT BUDINGE 10 9 111686 BE 205223623 915200 14825575 5

6 COX DANIEL BUDINGE 5 1 112451 BE 205392123 916380 14673902 6

7 ROOSEN MARCEL BUDINGE 4 3 111644 BE 204548922 916140 14645037 7

8 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 8 1 2 BE 202933019 917040 14638235 8

9 NOLLET PATRICK DONK/H- 5 2 120064 BE 505553121 922020 14636002 9

10 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN 15 1 115303 BE 213519719 918590 14598396 10

11 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN 15 8 2 BE 212169822 919010 14592238 11

12 ROOSEN MARCEL BUDINGE 4 2 2 BE 209985720 916360 14574935 12

13 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN 15 3 3 BE 212924322 919080 14570725 13

14 WUESTENBERGHS ANDRE SCHAKKE 8 2 121071 BE 502836521 923180 14534334 14

15 CHANTRAIN BRECHT KERSBEE 4 4 111445 BE 205187423 917130 14432765 15

16 WUESTENBERGHS ANDRE SCHAKKE 8 3 2 BE 506480322 924050 14398930 16

17 COX DANIEL BUDINGE 5 4 2 BE 205390523 918070 14395263 17

18 WUESTENBERGHS ANDRE SCHAKKE 8 8 3 BE 503717823 924100 14384673 18

19 HAYEN ROBERT SCHAKKE 3 1 120214 BE 503731423 923410 14365346 19

20 COX DANIEL BUDINGE 5 3 3 BE 205390823 918170 14364616 20

21 CHANTRAIN BRECHT KERSBEE 4 1 2 BE 207652622 917400 14349142 21

22 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN 15 9 4 BE 210457922 920240 14341169 22

23 DEBROECK SVEN HALLE-B 3 2 109274 BE 205823123 916520 14216045 23

24 JACQUES IGNACE ATTENHO 18 1 104320 BE 210146320 913490 14132310 24

25 FLOSSY LOUIS SINT-TR 13 2 110856 BE 502172321 918420 14085896 25

26 COX DANIEL BUDINGE 5 2 4 BE 205390423 919570 14065166 26

27 WUESTENBERGHS ANDRE SCHAKKE 8 7 4 BE 503718823 926100 14050793 27

28 FLOSSY LOUIS SINT-TR 13 10 2 BE 502171221 918560 14044257 28

29 FLOSSY LOUIS SINT-TR 13 1 3 BE 502173221 919180 13979319 29

30 TOELEN LUC HALLE-B 11 1 108433 BE 209877820 917360 13973325 30

31 JACQUES IGNACE ATTENHO 18 3 2 BE 208440618 914430 13962079 31

32 KONINCKX ALBERT BUDINGE 10 1 2 BE 204383322 920120 13925935 32

33 CHANTRAIN BRECHT KERSBEE 4 2 3 BE 205194823 920090 13904554 33

34 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 8 4 3 BE 205262623 921150 13884554 34

35 BEELEN EMIEL KORTENA 9 2 113528 BE 205335023 921490 13875901 35

36 WUESTENBERGHS ANDRE SCHAKKE 8 4 5 BE 506485822 927250 13849876 36

37 NOLLET PATRICK DONK/H- 5 4 2 BE 505750521 926490 13829603 37

38 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 8 3 4 BE 204200823 923330 13817115 38

39 BEELEN EMIEL KORTENA 9 6 2 BE 209760120 922140 13805594 39

40 DENIVEL HUBERT BUDINGE 4 1 111060 BE 210736721 920280 13801988 40

41 BEELEN EMIEL KORTENA 9 1 3 BE 205333323 922320 13755412 41

42 CONARD JEAN-PIERRE ATTENHO 6 2 104193 BE 211890222 915540 13727668 42

43 CONARD JEAN-PIERRE ATTENHO 6 3 2 BE 205851223 915570 13718631 43

44 CHANTRAIN BRECHT KERSBEE 4 3 4 BE 207654222 921200 13702254 44

45 COX DANIEL BUDINGE 5 5 5 BE 205392923 922060 13696833 45

46 PULINCKX KAREL ZOUTLEE 7 2 110338 BE 205844423 920400 13678264 46

47 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN 15 7 5 BE 212169722 924190 13674995 47

48 TOELEN LUC HALLE-B 11 8 2 BE 205840923 919260 13650818 48

49 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 8 5 5 BE 204207923 924590 13584075 49

50 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 8 6 6 BE 204200123 925080 13560141 50

51 BOGHE SURKIJN WULMERS 19 16 100826 BE 205336323 914230 13554918 51

52 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN 15 4 6 BE 202970323 925080 13543814 52
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53 NOLLET PATRICK DONK/H- 5 1 3 BE 505553021 928420 13535964 53

54 BOGHE SURKIJN WULMERS 19 3 2 BE 205336423 914300 13533691 54

55 JACQUES IGNACE ATTENHO 18 13 3 BE 205829723 917110 13515871 55

56 SURINX-PLETSERS NIEUWER 11 3 118910 BE 503632723 928030 13504827 56

57 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 8 2 7 BE 210554722 925300 13501988 57

58 NOLLET PATRICK DONK/H- 5 3 4 BE 505553221 928590 13492864 58

59 VANDEPOEL THEO WOMMERS 5 2 105520 BE 206175521 918370 13422090 59

60 JACQUES IGNACE ATTENHO 18 8 4 BE 210146020 917460 13414488 60

61 VANCAMP CHARLES LANDEN 7 3 103464 BE 210139020 917260 13361687 61

62 VANCAMP CHARLES LANDEN 7 1 2 BE 212176719 917390 13324404 62

63 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 8 2 4 BE 202934319 924500 13298075 63

64 TOELEN LUC HALLE-B 11 10 3 BE 205843123 921380 13282932 64

65 DEWAELHEYNS EDDY LANDEN 10 7 102472 BE 211898922 917090 13282178 65

66 BEELEN EMIEL KORTENA 9 4 4 BE 205333923 925290 13280717 66

67 SCHEPERS LOUIS HALLE-B 8 3 111156 BE 211921122 923440 13275000 67

68 TOELEN LUC HALLE-B 11 6 4 BE 209878920 921550 13236989 68

69 FLOSSY LOUIS SINT-TR 13 5 4 BE 502173421 923530 13215498 69

70 WUESTENBERGHS ANDRE SCHAKKE 8 1 6 BE 506613818 931410 13205344 70

71 BEELEN EMIEL KORTENA 9 8 5 BE 210720721 926010 13198372 71

72 HUYBRECHTS LUCIENNE GRAZEN 3 1 115113 BE 205985520 927140 13195988 72

73 VANCAMP CHARLES LANDEN 7 4 3 BE 211743822 918270 13188528 73

74 BEELEN EMIEL KORTENA 9 3 6 BE 205332723 926070 13183046 74

75 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 8 5 5 BE 205265323 925420 13163594 75

obrafo OOST obrafo oost                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (22229)                

MOMIGNIES-BOURGES.   04-05-24  115 Oude             Deelnemers:30 LOSTIJD:08.00                

NR Naam Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat Snelh. NR

N0 Nom Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat Vitesse NO

1 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 3 1 115442 BE 210544522 916140 15143244 1

2 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 3 3 2 BE 210962522 917440 14851029 2

3 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 5 4 112812 BE 204391622 916040 14830675 3

4 ROOSEN MARCEL BUDINGE 3 3 111644 BE 204548922 916140 14645037 4

5 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 5 1 2 BE 202933019 917040 14638235 5

6 NOLLET PATRICK DONK/H- 5 2 120064 BE 505553121 922020 14636002 6

7 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN 8 1 115303 BE 213519719 918590 14598396 7

8 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN 8 5 2 BE 212169822 919010 14592238 8

9 ROOSEN MARCEL BUDINGE 3 2 2 BE 209985720 916360 14574935 9

10 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN 8 3 3 BE 212924322 919080 14570725 10

11 WUESTENBERGHS ANDRE SCHAKKE 4 2 121071 BE 502836521 923180 14534334 11

12 WUESTENBERGHS ANDRE SCHAKKE 4 3 2 BE 506480322 924050 14398930 12

13 CHANTRAIN BRECHT KERSBEE 2 1 111445 BE 207652622 917400 14349142 13

14 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN 8 6 4 BE 210457922 920240 14341169 14

15 JACQUES IGNACE ATTENHO 10 1 104320 BE 210146320 913490 14132310 15

16 FLOSSY LOUIS SINT-TR 10 2 110856 BE 502172321 918420 14085896 16

17 FLOSSY LOUIS SINT-TR 10 8 2 BE 502171221 918560 14044257 17

18 FLOSSY LOUIS SINT-TR 10 1 3 BE 502173221 919180 13979319 18

19 TOELEN LUC HALLE-B 7 1 108433 BE 209877820 917360 13973325 19

20 JACQUES IGNACE ATTENHO 10 3 2 BE 208440618 914430 13962079 20

21 KONINCKX ALBERT BUDINGE 3 1 111686 BE 204383322 920120 13925935 21

22 WUESTENBERGHS ANDRE SCHAKKE 4 4 3 BE 506485822 927250 13849876 22

23 NOLLET PATRICK DONK/H- 5 4 2 BE 505750521 926490 13829603 23

24 BEELEN EMIEL KORTENA 3 1 113528 BE 209760120 922140 13805594 24

25 DENIVEL HUBERT BUDINGE 1 1 111060 BE 210736721 920280 13801988 25

26 CONARD JEAN-PIERRE ATTENHO 2 2 104193 BE 211890222 915540 13727668 26

27 CHANTRAIN BRECHT KERSBEE 2 2 2 BE 207654222 921200 13702254 27

28 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN 8 4 5 BE 212169722 924190 13674995 28

29 NOLLET PATRICK DONK/H- 5 1 3 BE 505553021 928420 13535964 29
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obrafo OOST obrafo oost                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (22229)                

MOMIGNIES-BOURGES.   04-05-24  182 Jaarse           Deelnemers:36 LOSTIJD:08.00                

NR Naam Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat Snelh. NR

N0 Nom Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat Vitesse NO

1 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 5 4 115442 BE 204208923 917460 14844664 1

2 KONINCKX ALBERT BUDINGE 7 6 111686 BE 205223623 915200 14825575 2

3 COX DANIEL BUDINGE 5 1 112451 BE 205392123 916380 14673902 3

4 CHANTRAIN BRECHT KERSBEE 2 2 111445 BE 205187423 917130 14432765 4

5 COX DANIEL BUDINGE 5 4 2 BE 205390523 918070 14395263 5

6 WUESTENBERGHS ANDRE SCHAKKE 4 4 121071 BE 503717823 924100 14384673 6

7 HAYEN ROBERT SCHAKKE 3 1 120214 BE 503731423 923410 14365346 7

8 COX DANIEL BUDINGE 5 3 3 BE 205390823 918170 14364616 8

9 DEBROECK SVEN HALLE-B 2 1 109274 BE 205823123 916520 14216045 9

10 COX DANIEL BUDINGE 5 2 4 BE 205390423 919570 14065166 10

11 WUESTENBERGHS ANDRE SCHAKKE 4 3 2 BE 503718823 926100 14050793 11

12 CHANTRAIN BRECHT KERSBEE 2 1 2 BE 205194823 920090 13904554 12

13 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 3 1 112812 BE 205262623 921150 13884554 13

14 BEELEN EMIEL KORTENA 6 2 113528 BE 205335023 921490 13875901 14

15 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 5 1 2 BE 204200823 923330 13817115 15

16 BEELEN EMIEL KORTENA 6 1 2 BE 205333323 922.320 13755412 16

17 CONARD JEAN-PIERRE ATTENHO 4 1 104193 BE 205851223 915.570 13718631 17

18 COX DANIEL BUDINGE 5 5 5 BE 205392923 922.060 13696833 18

19 PULINCKX KAREL ZOUTLEE 6 2 110338 BE 205844423 920.400 13678264 19

20 TOELEN LUC HALLE-B 4 1 108433 BE 205840923 919.260 13650818 20

21 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 5 2 3 BE 204207923 924.590 13584075 21

22 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 5 3 4 BE 204200123 925.080 13560141 22

23 BOGHE SURKIJN WULMERS 18 16 100826 BE 205336323 914.230 13554918 23

24 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN 7 1 115303 BE 202970323 925080 13543814 24

25 BOGHE SURKIJN WULMERS 18 3 2 BE 205336423 914300 13533691 25

26 JACQUES IGNACE ATTENHO 8 3 104320 BE 205829723 917110 13515871 26

27 SURINX-PLETSERS NIEUWER 11 3 118910 BE 503632723 928030 13504827 27

28 TOELEN LUC HALLE-B 4 3 2 BE 205843123 921380 13282932 28

29 BEELEN EMIEL KORTENA 6 4 3 BE 205333923 925290 13280717 29

30 BEELEN EMIEL KORTENA 6 3 4 BE 205332723 926070 13183046 30

31 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 3 2 2 BE 205265323 925420 13163594 31

32 HAYEN ROBERT SCHAKKE 3 3 2 BE 503730523 931200 13162117 32

33 DEBROECK SVEN HALLE-B 2 2 2 BE 205824323 923030 13157616 33

34 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN 7 6 2 BE 202970923 927440 13142439 34

35 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE ATTENHO 14 13 104276 BE 205740423 919320 13110981 35

36 KONINCKX ALBERT BUDINGE 7 2 2 BE 205224423 925250 13075434 36

37 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN 7 3 3 BE 202971623 928120 13072902 37

38 JACQUES IGNACE ATTENHO 8 2 2 BE 205828523 919570 13048155 38

39 REYNAERTS JOZEF ATTENHO 12 6 103922 BE 205760823 919410 13041874 39

40 REYNAERTS JOZEF ATTENHO 12 9 2 BE 205762323 919430 13036421 40

41 DEWAELHEYNS EDDY LANDEN 3 2 102472 BE 205855323 918460 13009564 41

42 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN 7 2 4 BE 202970023 928420 12999211 42

43 FLOSSY LOUIS SINT-TR 3 3 110856 BE 502092723 925180 12996014 43

44 ROOSEN MARCEL BUDINGE 1 1 111644 BE 205389323 925560 12991932 44

45 REYNAERTS JOZEF ATTENHO 12 3 3 BE 205765923 920010 12987544 45

46 BEELEN EMIEL KORTENA 6 6 5 BE 205332523 927380 12954888 46
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obrafo OOST obrafo oost                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (22229)                

MOMIGNIES-BOURGES.   04-05-24  297 Oude-Jaarse      Deelnemers:40 LOSTIJD:08.00                



obrafo OOST obrafo oost                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (22229)                

MOMIGNIES-BOURGES.   04-05-24  115 Oude             Deelnemers:30 LOSTIJD:08.00                



obrafo OOST obrafo oost                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (22229)                

MOMIGNIES-BOURGES.   04-05-24  182 Jaarse           Deelnemers:36 LOSTIJD:08.00                


